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MODEL:JSFL21090022P610

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

WARNING: Please read carefully the following instructions in order to
reduce damage to the product by itself.
1. The product should be waterproof and moisture-proof.
2. Do not expose to the sun and store in a cool place.
3. The safety precautions and instructions given in this manual are unable
to cover in detail all the conditions and situations that may arise.
4. The operator and/or user must use common sense and caution when
operating the product especially for any matters that are not referred in the
above.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model JSFL21090022P610

Core size 2 inch

Paper width 24 inch

Length per reel 300 Ft

QTY 2 ROL/box

Gram weight 80G/㎡
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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PAPIER GRAND FORMAT
MODÈLE : JSFL21090022P610
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MODÈLE : JSFL21090022P610

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité
du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter
clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du
produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles
mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

AVERTISSEMENT: Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions suivantes
dans commande pour réduire les dommages causés au produit lui-même.
1. Le produit doit être imperméable et résistant à l'humidité .
2. Ne pas exposer au soleil et conserver dans un endroit frais .
3. Les précautions et instructions de sécurité données dans ce manuel ne
peuvent pas couvrir en détail toutes les conditions et situations qui peuvent
survenir.
4. L'opérateur et/ou l'utilisateur doit faire preuve de bon sens et de
prudence lors de l'utilisation du produit, en particulier pour toute question
qui n'est pas mentionnée ci-dessus.

CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modèle JSFL21090022P610

Taille du noyau 2 pouce

Largeur du
papier

24 pouce

Longueur par
bobine

300 Pieds

Qté 2 rouleaux/boîte

Poids en
grammes 80G/㎡
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122, Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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MODEL:JSFL21090022P610

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

WARNING: Please read carefully the following instructions in order to
reduce damage to the product by itself.
1. The product should be waterproof and moisture-proof.
2. Do not expose to the sun and store in a cool place.
3. The safety precautions and instructions given in this manual are unable
to cover in detail all the conditions and situations that may arise.
4. The operator and/or user must use common sense and caution when
operating the product especially for any matters that are not referred in the
above.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model JSFL21090022P610

Core size 2 inch

Paper width 24 inch

Length per reel 300 Ft

QTY 2 ROL/box

Gram weight 80G/㎡
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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MODELLO: JSFL21090022P610

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte
le istruzioni del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva la piena
interpretazione del proprio manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto
dipenderà dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di scusarci se non vi
informeremo più in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
nostro prodotto.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

AVVERTIMENTO: Si prega di leggere attentamente le seguenti istruzioni
in ordine per ridurre i danni al prodotto stesso.
1. Il prodotto deve essere impermeabile e resistente all'umidità .
2. Non esporre al sole e conservare in un luogo fresco .
3. Le precauzioni di sicurezza e le istruzioni fornite nel presente manuale
non sono in grado di coprire in dettaglio tutte le condizioni e le situazioni
che potrebbero verificarsi.
4. L'operatore e/o l'utente devono usare buon senso e cautela quando
utilizzano il prodotto, in particolare per quanto non indicato sopra.

CONSERVARE QUESTE ISTRUZIONI

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modello JSFL21090022P610

Dimensione
del nucleo

2 pollice

Larghezza
della carta

24 pollice

Lunghezza per
bobina

300 Piede

QUANTITÀ 2 ROL/scatola

Peso in
grammi

80G/m²
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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MODELO: JSFL21090022P610

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el
derecho de interpretar este manual de usuario. La apariencia del
producto dependerá del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que no
le informemos si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de software en
nuestro producto.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

ADVERTENCIA: Por favor, lea atentamente las siguientes instrucciones
en orden para reducir los daños al producto en sí.
1. El producto debe ser impermeable y a prueba de humedad .
2. No exponer al sol y conservar en un lugar fresco .
3. Las precauciones e instrucciones de seguridad proporcionadas en este
manual no pueden cubrir en detalle todas las condiciones y situaciones
que puedan surgir.
4. El operador y/o usuario debe usar el sentido común y precaución al
operar el producto, especialmente en cualquier asunto no mencionado
anteriormente.

GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modelo JSFL21090022P610

Tamaño del
núcleo

2 pulgada

Ancho del
papel

24 pulgada

Longitud por
carrete

300 Pie

CANTIDAD 2 ROL/caja

peso en
gramos

80 g/m²
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD,
NSW 2122, Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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MODEL:JSFL21090022P610

To jest oryginalna instrukcja obsługi. Przed użyciem prosimy o dokładne
zapoznanie się z treścią instrukcji. Firma VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo
do jednoznacznej interpretacji niniejszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd
produktu zależy od stanu, w jakim go otrzymali Państwo. Prosimy o
wyrozumiałość, ale nie będziemy Państwa ponownie informować o
aktualizacjach technologicznych lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

OSTRZEŻENIE: Proszę uważnie przeczytać poniższe instrukcje.
zamówienie aby zminimalizować ryzyko uszkodzenia samego produktu.
1. Produkt powinien być wodoodporny i odporny na wilgoć .

2. Nie wystawiać na działanie słońca i przechowywać w chłodnym

miejscu .
3. Środki ostrożności i instrukcje podane w niniejszej instrukcji nie są w
stanie objąć szczegółowo wszystkich warunków i sytuacji, jakie mogą
wystąpić.
4. Operator i/lub użytkownik musi zachować zdrowy rozsądek i ostrożność
podczas obsługi produktu, zwłaszcza w kwestiach, które nie zostały
omówione powyżej.

ZACHOWAJ TE INSTRUKCJE

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model JSFL21090022P610

Rozmiar
rdzenia

2 cal

Szerokość
papieru

24 cal

Długość na
rolkę

300 Ft

ILOŚĆ 2 ROL/pudełko

Gramatura 80G/㎡
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do Australii: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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MODEL:JSFL21090022P610

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de
gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product
is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet
kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele
technologische of software-updates voor ons product.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

WAARSCHUWING: Lees de volgende instructies aandachtig door in
volgorde om schade aan het product zelf te beperken.
1. Het product moet waterdicht en vochtbestendig zijn .
2. Niet blootstellen aan zonlicht en op een koele plaats bewaren .
3. De veiligheidsmaatregelen en instructies in deze handleiding kunnen
niet in detail alle omstandigheden en situaties dekken die zich kunnen
voordoen.
4. De bediener en/of gebruiker moet bij het bedienen van het product zijn
gezonde verstand gebruiken en voorzichtig zijn, vooral wat betreft zaken
die hierboven niet genoemd worden.

BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model JSFL21090022P610

Kerngrootte 2 duim

Papierbreedte 24 duim

Lengte per rol 300 Voet

AANTAL 2 ROL/doos

Gramgewicht 80G/㎡
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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MODELL: JSFL21090022P610

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av
vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den
produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera
dig igen om det finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår
produkt.
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

VARNING: Läs noggrant följande instruktioner i beställa för att minska
skador på produkten i sig.
1. Produkten ska vara vattentät och fukttålig .
2. Utsätt inte för solljus och förvara svalt .
3. Säkerhetsåtgärderna och instruktionerna i denna manual kan inte i detalj
täcka alla förhållanden och situationer som kan uppstå.
4. Operatören och/eller användaren måste använda sunt förnuft och
försiktighet vid användning av produkten, särskilt i de fall som inte anges
ovan.

SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell JSFL21090022P610

Kärnstorlek 2 tum

Pappersbredd 24 tum

Längd per rulle 300 Fot

ANTAL 2 RULLER/låda

Gramvikt 80G/㎡
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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX


